Application No../# 3 3S FEES PAID ,

25 Jb3 (o or- Date Amount Receipt No.
Permit No....20 qlalal. | 10.00. .| 14288.
: Certificate No..../.0.47 i e
Name MWK(ZZL ............................................. : j Potal il s
Stream Index, Page No. /5"573‘K‘ FEES REFUNDED
Application Record, Book No. ... Date ‘ Amount | Check No.
ASSIGNMENTS
Date To whom Address Volume Page

Date for beginning //"“77’3’2 .........................

Date for completion .. 2.7/ =3 .. 7
(R L A SR SRS e e RN . [}’

Date for application of water /0"/'3‘/ ............. V4
Extended e R T S S PG SR AT AR P A RO R ol

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed .. Al & - (ML ‘}'....\..r...r.f:-.

Form “B” filed .. dogpliasduiar 20, 193X .

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed Waido?, 983071 70,
Proof received a»sb;l.(,'lfxii ..................................

Date certificate issued @MW/%/?&:?
Receipt for recording fee No. / L 4o ”“@,

-.-‘ - L8R




............ R S RS SRS SRR T SRR MG ML L e RSB
) ¢ Form B
b\' .NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
,/ 1. F /%%_ ,,,,,, i/ f///ﬁ//‘gr ......... , the holder of Application No/433f, being
______________ e s Permit No/é’\?”{, issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

for the appropriation of 2225 second-feet of the waters of %7'/74/77/4/'—{ il

in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed ghereon by the ‘State Engineer,

................................................

being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or as extended by the State” Engineer for the
completion of construction work.

Remarks: %/i//”/ 4// 2,0 % %ﬂ/f/ﬁ‘éf‘ /D / Jéz %/f //?7&'/ ,f/)é ///

1f the works have a less capacity than as described in the permit, or you hafe definitely adandoned your p.
f;/‘?% éJﬂ i

in your permit, you shou'!d so state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.

have completed the construction of the works described therein the L - day of %/ A7 1952,

n of irrigating any of the lands described

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ,/7" day of

________________ g e /x/oé/%/
(Present Address) (Signature 0f Applicant)

Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon.
Form D should be used in reporting progress of work if more than one year has been allowed for completion.

Form C

Miggéﬁfﬁl/// the holder of Application No../#334 ..., being

Permit No./é_ééﬂ ...... , issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon
for the Z;;v;ggngfgﬁngf J-02% . second-feet of the waters of %//’—ﬂ/ﬂftﬂ/q%/'//? %é/é%ﬁV %’Z%

in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitati/c?s endorsed thergon byhe State Engineer,

completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the ... P day of // .......................... 2 193.@,

being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or as extended by the Sta Engineer for the complete

application of water to yoeneficial se.
/4,
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i il PR s e e 2, Address ... Rogue River . . ..
3. Source of supply ............. LE T G e St S B R S e S PR

TribUtary OF L. o A R AR AN ORI o e B Dt Bl oo maslesinlonmsnnionsansomsanssannsacncs il
£ Amount-of water ............ 0080 .2 177" 5. Priority date [ ./September 24, 1981 -
B U6 e O I e a
7. Location of point of diversion, SWENER See....27 , Twp...54.8_ Range 4.W. ., W.M

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed “No.
acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

Township Range Section. | Forty-acre Tract Descx};{:a;dAigrl?ermit Actuflel'yl}::ieg’ated
PLACE _QF USEs
34 S 4 W 27 ‘ NW* NE+: Domestic and garden

:This c:olumn: must :he flll:ed in it wate:r is us:ed for: ln'lga:tion

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)



10.

@

12.

13.

14.

15.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

(a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, .............. Tt.; length on top, ............- 5
length on bottom _................. ft.; material used and character of construetion, ...
(b) Give description of headgate: Width, ............. v depthyt ft.; material used and character

of construction,

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, ..... %WW/%XM/?;% /%/57 ...................

Length of pipe,/f.«fé..ft.; size at intake, ....»_g.é‘:.in.; gize.at.. ... .6, ft. from intake, ............ in.; size
at place of use, % ...... in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, .............. Tigs
s ovgdeumiform? - b o e Actual capacity of pipe line, .ccccooveveeiineenne sec.-ft.

Give general description: ... ... o
(Material : Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, etc.)

{€) PuliPihie plafit¥ Give aize and tPIE O DBMD, ... e e s ioenesbronirmion i B
Suctionalift, cesac...i ft e dischangeliftee ... 2@ ft. Tvne o motawmsad. oo conii o -
HoOPse power yating, 2.0 7% M) H" P ‘Actudl capadity”' of ‘pump, OF IfUE LILHL _Derg) sec.-ft.

During what months is water b?fficially used ..... Wf’ .......................................

State character of soil

Kind of crops raised / ac

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area
S T I e L e e

B R AT S S CRID I BINIT r. el e R i s

Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time %—fﬁ ..................
If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent and method of such use



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR
STATE OF OREGON, ?

County of /;.7 ......................................... §Ss'
Eo S (/\77 Z W .................................................................... , being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

[NOTARIAL SEAL] My commission explre%...\f/.ff.l. ....... 7

STATE OF OREGON, %
ss

County of

We ..o A g 771/ %/f/% .......................... oAkl d ;f /;) %W

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No/ﬂ.l.éz.d.‘.... ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces-
sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein ; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state-
ment contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

mejﬂ/MZ/ ........................................

Notary Public for Oregon

[NOTARIAL SEAL] My commission expiresM.Jj:‘.‘....l.?.d.Z



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

(For use by representative of State Engineer)

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No...... /ﬂ.ﬁ/f ....... ;on the .i&.ig % e day

of . % Rt " 1932.., and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to
N p 78

.i’“ » - {
be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of ... < SR A
(Quantity of water in
second-feet or acre-feet)

and I recommend the issuance of a water right certificate for this amount.

NOTE TO INSPECTORS

If conditions do not justify the above re-
port by you, please return the proof without
your signature, with a full report by letter. (Title)
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STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF JACKSON

ABSTRACT OF CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT NO. 10187

Fred Witt of Rogue River k
State of Oregon » has made proof to the satisfaction of
the State Engineer ot Oregon, of a right to the use of the woters of
Unnamed spring
a tributary of  Pleasant Creek for the purpose of
Domestic and garden irrigation
under Permit No, 10365 of the State Engineer, and that said right to the
use of said waters has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon;
that the priority of the right hercby confirmed dates from
September 24, 1931;
that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hsreby con-
firmed, for the purposes aforcsaid, is limitod to an amount actually bene-
ficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed 0.025 cubic foot
per second or its equivalent in case of rotation.
The point of diversion is located in the SWzNE}, Section 27, Township
%4 South, Range 4 West, W. M.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
Secured under any other right existing for the sam> lands shall be limited
to one-eighti=th of one cubic foot per secend per acro,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordersd by the nroper
State officer.
A description of the placc of use under the right hereby confirmed,
and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows:
PLACE OF USE:

NW;NE}, Section 27,
Township 34 South, Range 4 West, W. M.

The right to the use of the water for the nurposcs aforesaid is
restricted to the lands or place of use herein described,

REMARKS:

VA

WAternastor, £¢7




AASTER WATER DISTRIBUTION
HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS

AYDROGRAPHER SNOW SURVEYS
.SISTANT

9

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF

WATER DISTRICT NO. 15 STA:IT, ENGINER
MEDFORD, OREGON n:CE‘VED
%//,¢ H 1925 AUG T 51933

v A

Loz Yicr
/Zz%g%ézgy,¢é;%jg§i/

Dear

Ve are sending you Final Proof papers
on your Application No. /724, Permit No. /A.?/f

on use of . W /%Z/WLM for
Mﬁ/ 2 M/é(/ PUrpOSEs.

Please sign at point marked with a

cheek and have tw witnesses sign at point marked with
a cross, all before a Notary Public; and then mail with
$1.00 in the enclosed envelope addressed to the State

Engineer and in due course you will receive your Certi-

ficate of Water Right.

Yours very truly,

%Flrod l(c\umug M%
WATERMASTER DIST. #16



WATER DISTRIBUTION
HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS
SNOW SURVEYS

JGRAPHER

NT

WATER RESCURCES DEPARTMENT
STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF
WATER DISTRICT NO. 15

MEDFORD, QREGON
Dy Z oz

7
MAY 2 6 1933
Mr. Co E. Stricklin ' B
State Engineer S SR
Salem, Oregon SALEM, ORFGON

Dear Sir:

g
I have tais date Z ¢’Z 1977,
examined the land and water ri of W%

of Jackson County, Oregon, under Application No. /#F35
Permit No./ﬂféf » to the waters of . T 75

/éz’/@féf% » for final proof, and find the

same correct as to use of water, description of lands, and

number of acres irrigated, as mted by me on the final proof

Sent to %W Date %{%/7; .

papers,

Very truly yours,

Fred'é. 'Cummings ’ j :

WATERVASTER DIST. #15

FNC/EG



May 2, 1955

Mr, Fred H. Cummingse
Watermaster
Medford, Oregon

Dear Sirs

I am inclosing herewith the blanks for making
finel proof under Permit No. 108656 in the nsme of
Fred Witt, and Permit No. 10102 in the nsme of F, E, Jenkins.

Kindly make your usual inspection at your comn-
venlence and return them to this office with your report
and recomuencdation.

Very truly yours

CHAS, F. STRICKLIR
State Fpgineer

By V. 8. Mmﬂ’ Asstt,



FRED N. CUMMINS
RE3.

CHESTH

CLINTON A

PRO

« B

MATERMASTER

DT
3, HYDROGRAPHER
SSISTANT

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF
WATER DISTRICT NO. 15
MEDFORD, OREGON

April 7, 1923

WATER DISTRIBUTION
HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS
SNOW SURVEYS

STATE ENGINEER
RECEIVED

lire Co Eo Stricklin APR 1 31933

State Engineer
Salem, Oregon

SALEM, ORBOON

Attention Mr. V. S. Bovelle
Dear 3Jir:

We are enclosing you herewith notice of complete
applicationto beneficial use of waters of unnamed spring
tributary to Pleasant Creek under Application No. 14335,
Permit Noe. 10365 in the name of Fred Witt, ReF«De. #1,
Rogue River, Oregon.

Please send me final proof papers and I will make

proof as soon as possible.

Yours vely truly,
Fre N. Cumingxs
WATERVASTER DIST. #15

POt

FNC/EG £



FRFO N. Cuki Mgy A
R@a, pro e B

CHESTER A. (Lir%iNI8, HYDROGRAPHER

CLINTON A. SMITH, ASSISTANT

WATER DISTRIBUTION
HYDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS
SNOW SURVEYS

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF
WATER DISTRICT NO. 15
MEDFORD, OREGON

Sept. 19, 1932

N

"TATE ENGINEER
RECEIVED

Mre Ce Eo Stricklin or A
State Engineer StP2 0 1932

Salem, Oregon

|

Attention: Mr. V. 3, Bovelle
Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find notice of completion of
construction of project covered by Permit #10365 in the
name of Fred Witt, Rogue River, Oregon.

Yours very truly,

W /27 a/(/’l—ﬂ///m/L/"z/O
Fred N. Cumings A
WATERVASTER DIST, #15






I I I F ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
CHAS‘ E STP!éE}é;LTA’RSYTATE ENG]'NEER s A E O O R E G O N CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
STATE RECLAMATION COMMISSION SALEM, OREGON
HYDROELECTRIC COMMISSION OF OREGON OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM

September 26, 1931,

Mr. Fred Witt,
Rogue River,
Oregon.

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of your application
for permit to appropriate water from an unnamed spring for domestic
use, together with your remittance of $10.00 as fees. Receipt
No. 14388 is enclosed.

The application has been checked over and given
No. 14335 and is being returned for a description of the pipe
line under item 8c.

Theiapplication has been endorsed so that in order
to retain its priority it must be resubmitted within 30 days or on
or before October 26th.

Yours very truly,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN,
State Engineer.

VSB:LN 2>285-3
— (E;ﬁu&% ; Oz



September 26, 1931,

Hre Fred Witt,
Rogue River,
Oregon, .

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of your applicatiom
-for perait to appropriate water from an unnaned spring for domestie
uss, together with your remittance of §10.00 as fees. Recaipt
No. 14538 is enclosed.

The application has been chscked over and given

" No. 14386 snd is being returned for a deseription of the pipe
line unier item Sc. |

. The applicatim has been endorsed so that in order
to retain its priority it must be resubmitted within 50 days or on
or bafore October Z6th.

Yours very truly,

CiAS. B, STRICKLIN, : el
State Engincer, .

“V. 8, Bovella, Asa®t,

VaBsll
anclse

YN i iy BT



FRED N. CUMMINGS WATERM2 “TER
REG. PRO. EN NO. 718

CHESTER A. CUMMI!:GS, HYDROGRAPHER
CLINTON A. SMITH, ASSISTANT

"
SNOW = uxVEYS

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT STATE ENGINEER
STATE OF OREGON RE‘C E‘VED

OFFICE . OF -~ - §
WATER DISTRICT NO. 15 S{:P 2 4193'
MEDFORD, OREGON

Aug. 26, 1931 SALEM, OREGON

Mr. Fred Witt
Rogue River, Oregon

Dear Sir:

Enclosed find application blank together with map covering
unnamed spring. It is necessary for you to fill out paregraphs

8, 12, 13, 14, 15, before forwarding same to the State -office.
The fees necessary on this application are $10.00 which should

be sent direct to the State office with your map and application.
Enclosed you will find an addressed envelope for your convenience.

Yours very truly,

/ o . ~
k%/zztf&é 7/ @/Z e e T 1_/;)/(/
Fred N. Cummings ,///iﬁ;
WATERVASTER DIST. #15

FNC/EG



